3
The Latest Technology
When it comes to technology, BrassCraft Mfg. Co. has consistently led the industry. We understand the benefits of electronic commerce,
and are constantly striving to implement the latest technologies to serve you better.
EDI System
Saves time and helps ensures order accuracy by electronic order submission
through our EDI (Electronic Data Interchange) system.
SureCount™ Verification

TE
M
 -
 G
AS
 C
ON
NE
CT
OR
S
15
GAS CONNECTORS
1/2" ID (5/8" OD) - MIP x Gas Ball Valve, Angle (cont.) CSSC
CSSC4P-18 026613121314 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 18" 20 23.8
CSSC4P-24 026613121338 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 24" 20 25.4
CSSC4P-30 026613121345 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 30" 20 26.9
CSSC4P-36 026613113272 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 36" 20 28.4
CSSC4P-48 026613113289 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 48" 20 31.6
CSSC4P-60 026613121352 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 60" 12 20.9
CSSC4P-72 026613121321 1/2" MIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 72" 12 22.7
1/2" ID (5/8" OD) - FIP x Gas Ball Valve CSSC
CSSC2J-12 026613121253 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 12" 20 21.8
CSSC2J-18 026613112909 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 18" 20 23.4
CSSC2J-24 026613112916 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 24" 20 25.0
CSSC2J-30 026613121260 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 30" 20 26.5
CSSC2J-36 026613112923 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 36" 20 27.9
CSSC2J-48 026613112930 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 48" 20 31.2
CSSC2J-60 026613120720 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 60" 12 20.6
CSSC2J-72 026613121277 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve 72" 12 22.4
1/2" ID (5/8" OD) - FIP x Gas Ball Valve, Angle CSSC
CSSC2P-12 026613121888 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 12" 20 22.0
CSSC2P-18 026613119496 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 18" 20 23.8
CSSC2P-24 026613119502 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 24" 20 25.4
CSSC2P-30 026613144092 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 30" 20 27.1
CSSC2P-36 026613119076 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 36" 20 28.4
CSSC2P-48 026613121284 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 48" 20 31.6
CSSC2P-60 026613119519 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP Gas Ball Valve - Angle 60" 12 20.9
1/2" ID (5/8" OD) - Nut x Nut (Not CSA Certified) CSSC
CSSCNN-16N 026613118345 5/8" OD Flare Nuts (15/16-16 Thread), Both Ends 16" 25 10.0
CSSCNN-22N 026613113296 5/8" OD Flare Nuts (15/16-16 Thread), Both Ends 22" 25 12.1
CSSCNN-28N 026613118185 5/8" OD Flare Nuts (15/16-16 Thread), Both Ends 28" 25 14.0
CSSCNN-34N 026613113302 5/8" OD Flare Nuts (15/16-16 Thread), Both Ends 34" 25 15.7
CSSCNN-46N 026613113319 5/8" OD Flare Nuts (15/16-16 Thread), Both Ends 46" 25 19.9
CSSCNN-58N 026613117720 5/8" OD Flare Nuts (15/16-16 Thread), Both Ends 58" 12 11.6
3/8" ID (1/2" OD) - MIP x MIP CSSD
CSSD44-12 026613113333 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 12" 25 13.2
CSSD44-18 026613112466 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 18" 25 14.4
CSSD44-24 026613112336 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 24" 25 15.9
CSSD44-30 026613112343 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 30" 25 17.5
CSSD44-36 026613112329 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 36" 25 19.1
CSSD44-48 026613112350 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 48" 25 22.2
CSSD44-60 026613113340 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 60" 12 12.3
CSSD44-72 026613113357 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) 72" 12 13.7
CSSD47-12 026613126005 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 12" 25 12.3
CSSD47-18 026613131566 1/2" MIP (3/8" FIP Tap) x 3/8" MIP 18" 25 13.5
COATED GAS CONNECTORS
PART NO. UPC DESCRIPTION LENGTH QTY LBS
If your requirements are not listed, please request a special quotation from the nearest BrassCraft office.
UPC code will be provided at time of shipment.